Bautzener Segelclub e.V.

Bautzener Segelclub e.V.
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2011
Ergebnis: Offene Klasse
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Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname

1 GER 3820 Moin

2 GER 2222

3 GER 1255

GER
5 GER
6 GER

2064
Pamir Il
105

7 GER 3333 Doran

8 GER 2015

9 GER 6666 Mobby

10 GER 4444

11 GER 135052
12 GER 34

13 GER 2625
14 GER 11212
15 GER XX2

16 GER 7777 Marleen

Steuermann/Vorsch.

Witt, Matthias
Hauschild, Peter

Birn, Ralf
Altwein, Marvin

Dietrich, Jens
Seipt, Benjamin

Schlérke, Erich
Kaufmann, Claus

Ristau, Waldemar
Jessicas Multti

Steinert, Helmut
Witke, Ute

Mowka, Karl-Heinz
L., A

Samann, Jorg
Schuffler, Michael

Wierschbitzki, Bernd
Buder, Peter

Kind, XY
Witke, Ute
Kind, ZZ
Ebruy, Carola
Korbitz, Peter

Wierschbitzki, Lutz
N.N.
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Club

BSC
BSC

BSC

BSC
BSC

BSC
BSC
BSC

BSC
BSC

BSC
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BSC

BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
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DSVNr

SCO005
SCO005

SCO005

SCO005
SCO005

SC005
SCO005
SCO005

SCO005
SCO005

SCO005
SCO005

SCO005
SCO005

SC005
SCO005
SCO005
SCO005
SCO005
SCO005

Bootstyp Yst
Pirat GFK 110
Albatros 435 114
Ixylon Touren 114
Finn Holzrigg 114
Eikplast Il 120
Fan Balt 17 125
Kielboot 130
Steinert He

Neptun 22 118
Ixylon Touren 114
Fan 17 Balt 125
Optimist 173
Europe 116
Optimist 173
Optimist 173
Eikplast II 120
Ixylon Touren 114
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Pl
1
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4. Wettf

5.Wettf
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6.Wettf 7.Wettf 8.Wettf

Ges

PI Pkt PI Pkt PI Pkt PI Pkt PI Pkt Pk
1 1,0 2 2,0 2 2,0 6 (6,00 5 (5,00 8,0
6 6,0 8 8,0 9 (90 7 7,0 10 (10,0) 32,5
2 2,0 1 1,0 1 1,0 10 100 3 3,0 34,0
DNS (17,0) DNS (17,0) DNS 17,0 9,0 7 70 435
5 50 6 6,0 5 50 5 50 8 8,0 46,0
DNS (17,00 DNS (17,0) DNS 170 12 12,0 11 11,0 48,0
DNF 17,0 5 50 7 7,0 11 11,0 DNF 17,0 59,0
8 8,0 9 9,0 8 8,0 8 8,0 9 9,0 59,0
3 3,0 3 3,0 4 4,0 DNS 17,0 DNS 17,0 61,0
4 4,0 4 4,0 6 6,0 DNS 17,0 DNS 17,0 65,0
DNS 17,0 DNS 17,0 DNS 170 2 2,0 1 1,0 71,0
DNS 17,0 DNS 17,0 DNS 17,0 1 1,0 2 20 71,0
DNS 17,0 DNS 17,0 DNS 170 4 4,0 4 40 76,0
DNS 17,0 DNS 17,0 DNS 170 3 3,0 6 6,0 77,0
7 7,0 7 70 DNF 17,0 DNS 17,0 DNS 17,0 82,0
DNC 17,0 DNC 17,0 3 3,0 DNS 17,0 DNS 17,0 88,0
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